
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

USER MANUAL
MODEL:QYC3500-YB

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only

represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover
all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully

when you are placing an order with us if you are actually Saving
Half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

MODEL:QYC3500-YB

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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WARNING: Read and understand all instructions. Failure to follow all
instructions listed below may result in serious injury.
1.Check whether the tire has enough gas before use. If the tire gas is not
enough, please inflate the tire before use.

2.Check whether the screw part is loose, if yes, please tighten it. 3.Do not
overload.

Δ CAUTION: Please read the instructions for safe operation carefully.
Assembly Precautions
1.Assemble only according to these instructions. Improper assembly can
create hazards.
2. Wear ANSI-approved safety goggles and heavy-duty work gloves during
assembly.
3.Keep assembly area clean and well-lit.
4.Keep bystanders out of the area during assembly.
5.Do not assemble when tired or when under the influence of alcohol,
drugs or medication.
6.Weight capacity and other product capabilities apply to properly and
completely assembled product only.

Use Precautions
TO PREVENT SERIOUS INJURYAND DEATH FROM TIPPING:
1.Do not sit, stand or climb on this item.
2.This product is not a toy. Do not allow children to play with or near this
item.
3.Do not lift while loaded.
4.To prevent tipping, push/pul using supplied handle only. 5.Use as
intended only.
6.Inspect before every use. Do not use it if parts are loose or damaged.
7.After use, please dry before storage to avoid rusting of bolts affecting
use.



- 3 -

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model QYC3500-YB

Max. Gross Trailer WT 3500 lbs

Trailer Ball 2"

The height of the trailer ball 18 / 22 inch

Wheels 8"

Material Steel

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1

2

4

3

1. Handle 2. Trailer Ball 3. Wheel 4. Pin
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COMPONENTS

A ×1 B ×1 C ×1

D ×1 E ×1 F ×1

G ×2 H φ10×1 I ×4

J( M10*15)×2 K ×12 L ×12

M(φ12）×1 N（M8)×4 O×1



ASSEMBLY
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Tools needed

Socket Wrench

NOTE:

The bolt installation direction is shown.

Connect with I +N
(Height adjustable) Tighten the J on

the handle face to
make the structure
more secure.

Connect with H

Connect withM
刁

Connect with K+L

NOTE: Two kinds of ball height can be achieved by turning the
mounting club.

Tighten the bolts on the handle face to make the structure more secure.
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MAINTENANCE

 Do not overload.
 After use, please dry before storage to avoid rusting of bolts affecting use.
 Check bolts regularly for looseness.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai

200000 CN.

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW

2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

E- CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69 , 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/ O YH Consulting Limited Office 147 , Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

UK REP

EC REP
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Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Technique Soutien et Garantie électronique Certificat

www.vevor.com/support

REMORQUE MANUELLE
DÉMÉNAGEUR

UTILISATEUR MANUEL
MODÈLE : QYC 3500- YB

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils avec compétitif
prix.
"Sauvegarder Moitié", "Moitié Prix" ou toute autre expression similaire utilisé
par nous seulement

représente une estimation des économies que vous pourrait bénéficier de
l'achat certains outils

avec​ nous par rapport à la grandes marques et ne fait pas nécessairement
signifier à couverture​

toutes catégories d'outils proposées par nous. Vous êtes aimablement rappelé à
vérifier soigneusement

quand tu es passer une commande chez nous si vous sont en fait
Économie

https://www.vevor.com/support
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La moitié par rapport au top grandes marques.
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MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

MODÈLE : QYC3500-YB

BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACT NOUS!
Avoir produit Des questions ? Besoin technique​ soutien? S'il te
plaît sentir gratuit à contact nous:

Assistance technique et garantie
électronique Certificat
www.vevor.com/support

C'est l'original instruction, s'il vous plaît lisez tout manuel instructions
soigneusement avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve une interprétation
claire de notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit doit être
soumis au
produit vous reçu. S'il te plaît, pardonne nous que nous ne le ferons pas
je vous informe à nouveau s'il existe une technologie ou un logiciel
mises à jour sur notre produit.
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AVERTISSEMENT: Lisez et comprenez tout instructions. Ne pas
suivre tout instructions énumérées ci-dessous peut résulter sérieusement
blessure.
1. Vérifiez si le pneu a suffisamment de gaz avant utiliser. Si le gaz des
pneus est pas assez, veuillez gonfler le pneu avant utiliser.

2. Vérifiez si la partie vissée est desserrée, si oui, veuillez le serrer. 3.Ne
pas surcharge.

Δ ATTENTION : Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions pour une

utilisation en toute sécurité.
Assemblée Précautions
1. Assemblez uniquement selon ces instructions. Un as s emb l a g e
incorrect peut créer dangers.
2. Porter Lunettes de sécurité approuvées ANSI et gants de travail
robustes pendant assemblée.
3. Gardez la zone de montage propre et bien éclairée.
4. Gardez les spectateurs hors de la zone pendant le montage .
5. Ne vous assemblez pas lorsque vous êtes fatigué ou lorsque sous
l'influence de l'alcool, drogues ou médicament.
6. La capacité de poids et d'autres capacités du produit s'appliquent à
correctement et produit entièrement assemblé seulement.

Utiliser Précautions
POUR PRÉVENIR DES BLESSURES GRAVESET MORT PAR
BASCULEMENT : 1. Ne vous asseyez pas, ne restez pas debout
ou grimper sur ce article.
2. Ce produit est pas un jouet. Ne pas permettre enfants à jouer avec
ou à proximité de ça article.
3. Ne pas soulever pendant chargé.
4. Pour éviter basculer, pousser/tirer en utilisant uniquement la poignée
fournie. 5.Utilisez comme prévu uniquement.
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6. Inspectez avant chaque utiliser. Faire ne pas utiliser il si les pièces
sont lâche ou endommagé. 7.Après utilisation, veuillez sécher avant de
le ranger pour éviter rouille de boulons affectant​ utiliser.
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SAUVEZ-LES INSTRUCTIONS

MODÈLE ET PARAMÈTRES

Modèle QYC3500-YB

Max. Brut Remorque WT 3500 livres

Bande-annonce Balle 2"

Le hauteur de la remorque
balle

18 / 22 pouce

Roues 8"

Matériel Acier

STRUCTURE DIAGRAMME

1

2

4

3

1. Poignée 2. Remorque Boule 3. Roue 4. Épingle
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COMPOSANTS

UN × 1 B× 1 C× 1

D × 1 E × 1 F × 1

G × 2 H φ10 ×1 je × 4

J ( M10*15) ×2 K × 12 L × 12

M(φ12） ×1 N (M8) × 4 O×1



ASSEMBLY
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Outils nécessaire

Clé à douille

NOTE:

Sens d'installation du boulon est
montré.

Connectez-vous avecmoi +N
(Hauteur réglable) Serrez le J sur

la poignée
affronter à faire
le structure plus
sécurisé.

Connectez-vous avec H

Connectez-vous avecM
O u i

Connectez-vous avec K+L

REMARQUE : Deux types de balle la hauteur peut être atteint
en tournant le club de montage .
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Serrez les boulons sur la face de la poignée pour faire la structure plus sûr
.
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ENTRETIEN

 Faire ne pas surcharger.
 Après utiliser , s'il te plaît sec avant stockage à éviter rouille de boulons
affectant utiliser .
 Vérifier les boulons régulièrement pour desserre s.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyou xiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 hao 1602A-1609 shi , Baoshan ,
Shanghai

200 000 CN .

Importé en AUS : JE NE LE FAIS PAS PTY LTD. 1 RUE ROKEVA EASTWOOD
Nouvelle-Galles du Sud

2122 Australie
Importé à États-Unis : Sanven Technologie Ltd. Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim
Lieu , Rancho Cucamonga , CA 91730

E- CrossStu SARL
Mayence Landstrasse .69 , 60329 Francfort sur Principal .

YH CONSULTANT LIMITÉ.

UK REP

EC REP
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C/ O Oui Consultant Limité Bureau 147 , Centurion
Maison , Londres Route, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Support technique et Certificat de garantie
électronique www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Unterstützung Und E-Garantie Zertifikat

www.vevor.com/support

HANDBUCH-ANHÄNGER
MOVER

BENUTZER HANDBUCH
MODELL : QYC 3500- YB

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zur Verfügung zu stellen mit
wettbewerbsfähig Preis.
"Speichern Halb", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke gebraucht
von uns nur

stellt eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie könnte vom Kauf profitieren
bestimmte Werkzeuge
mit​ uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken und nicht unbedingt bedeuten

Zu Abdeckung​
alle angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien von uns. Sie sind freundlich daran
erinnert verifizieren sorgfältig

wenn Sie eine Bestellung bei uns aufgeben, wenn Sie Sind Genau
genommen Speichern

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Die Hälfte im Vergleich zur Spitze große Marken.
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MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

MODELL:QYC3500-YB

Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontakt UNS!
Haben Produkt Fragen? Brauchen technisch​ Unterstützung? Bitte
fühlen frei Zu Kontakt uns:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie
Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist das Original Anweisung, bitte alles lesen Handbuch
Anweisungen
sorgfältig vor dem Betrieb. VEVOR behält sich eine klare Auslegung
unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des Produkts soll
unterliegen zur
Produkt Sie erhalten. Bitte verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir nicht informiere
euch nochmal wenn es Technologien oder Software gibt Updates auf
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unserer Produkt.
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WARNUNG: Lesen und verstehen Sie alles Anweisungen.
Nichtbefolgen aller Anweisungen aufgeführt unten kann das Ergebnis sein
im Ernst Verletzung.
1.Überprüfen Sie, ob der Reifen genügend Gas hat, bevor verwenden.
Wenn das Reifengas Ist nicht genug, Bitte pumpen Sie den Reifen vor
verwenden.

2.Überprüfen Sie, ob das Schraubteil locker ist, wenn ja, bitte festziehen.
3.Nicht Überlast.

Δ ACHTUNG: Bitte lesen Sie die Anleitung für einen sicheren

Betrieb sorgfältig durch.
Montage Vorsichtsmaßnahmen
1. Nur gemäß dieser Anleitung zusammenbauen. Eine unsachgemäße
Montage kann erstellen Gefahren.
2. TragenANSI-zugelassene Schutzbrillen und schwere
Arbeitshandschuhe während Montage.
3. Halten Sie den Versammlungsbereich sauber und gut beleuchtet.
4. Halten Sie während der Montage unbeteiligte Personen vom Bereich
fern .
5. Nicht zusammenbauen, wenn Sie müde sind oder unter
Alkoholeinfluss, Drogen oder Medikamente.
6.Gewichtskapazität und andere Produktfunktionen gelten für richtig
Und komplett montiertes Produkt nur.

Verwenden Vorsichtsmaßnahmen
UM SCHWERE VERLETZUNGEN ZU VERMEIDENUND TOD
DURCH KIPPEN: 1. Nicht sitzen, stehen oder klettern An Das
Artikel.
2.Dieses Produkt ist kein Spielzeug. Nicht erlauben Kinder zu spielen
mit oder in der Nähe dieses Artikel.
3.Nicht heben, während geladen.
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4.Um zu verhindern Kippen, Drücken/Ziehen nur mit dem mitgelieferten
Griff. 5.Verwenden Sie nur beabsichtigt.
6.Überprüfen Sie vor jedem verwenden. Tun nicht verwenden Es wenn
Teile lose oder beschädigt. 7.Nach Gebrauch, Bitte vor der Lagerung
trocknen, um zu vermeiden Rostbildung von Bolzen beeinflussen​
verwenden.
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SPEICHERN SIE DIESE ANWEISUNGEN

MODELL UND PARAMETER

Modell QYC3500-YB

Max. Brutto Trailer WT 3500 Pfund

Anhänger Ball 2"

Der Höhe des Anhängers Ball 18 / 22 Zoll

Räder 8"

Material Stahl

STRUKTUR DIAGRAMM

1

2

4

3

1. Griff 2. Anhänger Ball 3. Rad 4. Stift
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KOMPONENTEN

A × 1 B× 1 C× 1

D × 1 E × 1 F × 1

G × 2 H φ10 ×1 ICH × 4

J ( M10*15) ×2 K × 12 M × 12

M(φ12） ×1 N (M8)×4 O×1
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Werkzeuge nötig

Steckschlüssel

NOTIZ:

Die Bolzeneinbaurichtung Ist gezeigt.

Verbinden mit I +N
(Höhenverstellbar) Ziehen Sie die J An

der Griff Gesicht
Zu machen die
Struktur mehr
sicher.

Verbinden Sie sich mit H

M verbinden
刁

K+L verbinden

HINWEIS: Zwei Arten von Bällen Höhe kann erreicht werden
durch Drehen des Montageclub .

Die Schrauben an der Grifffläche festziehen, um die Struktur schaffen
mehr Sicherheit.
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WARTUNG

 Tun nicht überlasten.
 Nach verwenden , Bitte trocken vor Lagerung Zu vermeiden Rostbildung
von Bolzen beeinflussend verwenden .
 Schrauben prüfen regelmäßig für lockert s.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyou xiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803 Nong 11 Hao 1602A-1609 Shi , Baoshan ,
Shanghai

200000 CN .

Nach AUS importiert: Das tue ich nicht PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET
EASTWOOD NSW

2122 Australien
Importiert Zu Vereinigte Staaten : Sanven Technologie GmbH . Suite 250,
9166 Anaheim Ort , Rancho Cucamonga , CA 91730

E- KreuzStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69 , 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

UK REP

EC REP
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C/ O YH Beratung Beschränkt Büro 147 , Zenturio Haus ,
London Straße, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18
4AX
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Technischer Support und E-Garantie-
Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Tecnico Supporto E Garanzia elettronica Certificato

www.vevor.com/support

RIMORCHIO MANUALE
TRASLOCATORE

UTENTE MANUALE
MODELLO : QYC 3500- YB

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirti strumenti con competitivo prezzo.
"Salva Metà", "Metà prezzo" o altre espressioni simili usato di solo noi

rappresenta una stima dei risparmi che puoi ottenere potrebbe trarre beneficio
dall'acquisto certi strumenti

con​ noi rispetto al grandi marchi top e non necessariamente Significare A
copertina​

tutte le categorie di strumenti offerti da noi. Siete gentilmente ricordato a
verificare accuratamente

quando sei effettuare un ordine con noi se Sono In realtà Risparmio
Metà rispetto alla cima grandi marchi.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

MODELLO:QYC3500-YB

HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI NOI!
Avere prodotto domande? Bisogno tecnico​ supporto? Per favore
Tatto gratuito A contatto noi:

Supporto tecnico e garanzia elettronica
Certificato
www.vevor.com/support

Questo è l'originale istruzione, per favore leggi tutto manuale istruzioni
accuratamente prima di operare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto deve
essere soggetto al
prodotto tu ricevuto. Per favore perdonami noi che non lo faremo
informarti di nuovo se ci sono tecnologie o software aggiornamenti sul
nostro prodotto.
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AVVERTIMENTO: Leggi e comprendi tutto istruzioni. Mancato
rispetto di tutto istruzioni elencate sotto potrebbe risultare in modo serio
infortunio.
1. Controllare che il pneumatico abbia abbastanza carburante prima
utilizzare. Se il gas del pneumatico È non Abbastanza, si prega di
gonfiare il pneumatico prima utilizzo.

2. Controllare se la parte della vite è allentata, se sì, per favore stringerlo.
3. Non sovraccarico.

Δ ATTENZIONE: S i p r e ga d i l e gg e r e attentamente le

istruzioni per un funzionamento sicuro .
Assemblea Precauzioni
1. Montare solo seguendo queste istruzioni. Un as s emb l a g g i o
non corretto può creare pericoli.
2. IndossareOcchiali di sicurezza approvati ANSI e guanti da lavoro
pesanti durante assemblaggio.
3. Mantenere l'area di assemblaggio pulita e ben illuminata.
4. Tenere gli astanti fuori dall'area durante l'assemblea .
5. Non riunirsi quando si è stanchi o quando sotto l'effetto dell'alcool,
droga o farmaco.
6. La capacità di peso e altre capacità del prodotto si applicano a
correttamente E prodotto completamente assemblato soltanto.

Utilizzo Precauzioni
PER PREVENIRE LESIONI GRAVIE MORTE PER
RIBALTAMENTO: 1. Non stare seduto, non stare in piedi o
arrampicarsi SU Questo articolo.
2.Questo prodotto è non è un giocattolo. Non fare permettere bambini a
giocare con O vicino a questo articolo.
3. Non sollevare mentre caricato.
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4.Per prevenire ribaltamento, spinta/trazione utilizzando solo la maniglia
in dotazione. 5.Usare come solo intenzionale.
6.Ispezionare prima di ogni utilizzo. Fare non usare Esso se le parti
sono sciolto o danneggiati. 7.Dopo l'uso, si prega di asciugare prima di
riporre per evitare arrugginire Di bulloni che colpisce utilizzo.
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SALVA QUESTI ISTRUZIONI

MODELLO E PARAMETRI

Modello Modello QYC3500-YB

Massimo Grossolano
Rimorchio WT

3500 libbre

Rimorchio Palla 2"

IL altezza del rimorchio palla 18 / 22 pollice

Ruote 8"

Materiale Acciaio

STRUTTURA DIAGRAMMA

1

2

4

3

1. Maniglia 2. Rimorchio Palla 3. Ruota 4. Spillo
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COMPONENTI

UN × 1 La× 1 La× 1

D × 1 E × 1 F × 1

G × 2 H φ10 ×1 IO × 4

La ( M10*15) ×2 E × 12 L × 12

M(φ12） ×1 N （M8)×4 O×1
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Utensili
necessario

Chiave a bussola

NOTA:

La direzione di installazione del bullone
È mostrato.

Connettiti con I +Non
(Altezza regolabile) Stringere il J SU

la maniglia viso A
fare il struttura
Di più sicuro.

Connettiti con H

Connettiti conM
A v a n t i

Connettiti con K+L

NOTA: Due tipi di palla l'altezza può essere raggiunto girando
il mazza da montare .
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Serrare i bulloni sulla faccia della maniglia per fare la struttura più sicuro.
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MANUTENZIONE

 Fare non sovraccaricare.
 Dopo utilizzo , Per favore Asciutto Prima magazzinaggio A Evitare
arrugginire Di bulloni che colpisce utilizzo .
 Controllare i bulloni regolarmente per allenta s.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyou xiangongsi
Indirizzo : Shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 hao 1602A-1609 shi , baoshan ,
shanghai

200000 CN .

Importato in AUS: NON LO FACCIO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA VIA EASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud

2122Australia ​
Importato A Stati Uniti d'America : Sanven Tecnologia Società a
responsabilità limitata Suite 250, 9166 Roma Luogo , Rancho Cucamonga ,
CA 91730

E- CroceStu Società a responsabilità limitata
Magonza Landstrasse .69 , 60329 Francoforte SU Principale .

YH CONSULENZA LIMITATO.

UK REP

EC REP
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C/ Lo YH Consulenza Limitato Ufficio 147 , Centurione
Casa , Londra Strada, Staines-sul-Tamigi, Il Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Supporto tecnico e Certificato di garanzia
elettronica www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Técnico Apoyo y Garantía electrónica Certificado

www.vevor.com/support

REMOLQUE MANUAL AGENTE
DE MUDANZAS

USUARIO MANUAL
MODELO : QYC 3500- YB

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas con competitivo precio.
"Ahorrar Mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar usado
por Sólo nosotros

representa una estimación de los ahorros que usted Podría beneficiarse de la
compra ciertas herramientas

con​ nosotros comparados con el principales marcas líderes y no
necesariamente significar a cubrir​

Todas las categorías de herramientas ofrecidas por nosotros. Eres amable
recordado a verificar con cuidado

Cuando tu estas Realizar un pedido con nosotros si son de hecho
Ahorro

La mitad en comparación con la cima Grandes marcas.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

MODELO: QYC3500-YB

¿NECESITA AYUDA? CONTACTE ¡A
NOSOTROS!

Tener producto ¿preguntas? Necesidad técnico​ ¿apoyo? Por favor
sentir gratis a contacto a nosotros:

Soporte técnico y garantía electrónica
Certificado
www.vevor.com/support

Este es el original instrucción, Por favor lea todo manual instrucciones
con cuidado antes de operar. VEVOR se reserva una interpretación
clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto debe
estar sujeto hacia
producto tu recibió. Por favor perdona nosotros que no lo haremos
informarle nuevamente Si hay alguna tecnología o software
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actualizaciones sobre nuestro producto.
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ADVERTENCIA: Lea y comprenda todo instrucciones.
Incumplimiento de todas las normas instrucciones enumeradas abajo
puede resultar En serio lesión.
1. Compruebe si el neumático tiene suficiente combustible antes utilizar.
Si el gas de los neumáticos es no suficiente, Por favor, infle el neumático
antes usar.

2.Compruebe si la parte del tornillo está suelta. en caso afirmativo, Por
favor, apriételo. 3.No lo haga. sobrecarga.

Δ PRECAUCIÓN: Lea atentamente las instrucciones para un

funcionamiento seguro.
Asamblea Precauciones
1. Realice el montaje únicamente de acuerdo con estas instrucciones.
E l mo n t a j e incorrecto puede crear peligros
2. DesgasteGafas de seguridad aprobadas por ANSI y guantes de
trabajo resistentes durante asamblea.
3. Mantenga el área de montaje limpia y bien iluminada.
4. Mantenga a los transeúntes fuera del área durante el montaje .
5. No realice el montaje cuando esté cansado o cuando bajo la
influencia del alcohol, drogas o medicamento.
6. La capacidad de peso y otras capacidades del producto se aplican
a adecuadamente y producto completamente ensamblado solo.

Usar Precauciones
PARA PREVENIR LESIONES GRAVESY MUERTE POR
PROPINA: 1.No te sientes, quédate de pie o escalar en este
artículo.
2.Este producto es No es un juguete. No permitir niños a Jugar con o
cerca de esto artículo.
3.No lo hagas levantar mientras cargado.
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4. Para prevenir volcar, empujar/tirar utilizando únicamente el mango
suministrado. 5.Utilice como Sólo destinado.
6. Inspeccione antes de cada usar. Hacer no usar él Si las piezas son
perder o dañado. 7.Después del uso, Seque antes de guardarlo para
evitar Oxidación de pernos afectando​ usar.
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GUARDE ESTOS INSTRUCCIONES

MODELO Y PARÁMETROS

Modelo QYC3500-YB

Máx. Bruto Tráiler WT 3500 libras

Tráiler Pelota 2"

El altura del trailer pelota 18 / 22 pulgada

Ruedas 8"

Material Acero

ESTRUCTURA DIAGRAMA

1

2

4

3

1. Manija 2. Remolque Bola 3. Rueda 4. Alfiler
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COMPONENTES

A × 1 B× 1 C× 1

D × 1 mi × 1 F × 1

GRAMO × 2 yo φ10 ×1 I × 4

J ( M10*15) × 2 K × 12 yo × 12

M(φ12） ×1 N (M8) × 4 O×1
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Herramientas
necesario

Llave de tubo

NOTA:

La dirección de instalación del perno
es mostrado.

Conectate conmigo +N
(Altura ajustable) Apriete el Yo en

El mango rostro a
hacer el
estructura más
seguro.

Conectarse con H

Conectarse conM
Y o

Conéctate con K+L

NOTA: Dos tipos de pelota La altura puede ser logrado
girando el club demontaje
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Apriete los tornillos en la cara del mango para hacer la estructura Más
seguro.
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MANTENIMIENTO

 Hacer No sobrecargue.
 Después usar , por favor seco antes almacenamiento a evitar Oxidación
de pernos conmovedor usar .
 Comprobar los pernos regularmente para afloja s.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyou xiangongsi
Dirección : Shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 hao 1602A-1609 shi , baoshan ,
shanghái

200000 CN .

Importado a AUS: NO LO HAGO PTY LIMITADO. 1 CALLE ROKEVA
EASTWOOD Nueva Gales del Sur

2122 Australia
Importado a EE.UU : Sanven Tecnología Ltd. , Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar , Rancho Cucamonga , CA 91730

MI- Estudio transversal Sociedad Limitada
Maguncia Landstrasse .69 , 60329 Fráncfort en Principal .

YH CONSULTANTE LIMITADO.

UK REP

EC REP
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DO/ Oh Sí Consultante Limitado Oficina 147 , Centurión
Casa , Londres Camino, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Soporte técnico y Certificado de garantía
electrónica www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Techniczny Wsparcie I E-gwarancja Certyfikat www.vevor.com/support

PRZYCZEPA RĘCZNA
WNIOSKODAWCA

UŻYTKOWNIK
PODRĘCZNIK
MODEL : QYC 3500- YB

Nadal staramy się dostarczać Ci narzędzia z konkurencyjny cena.
"Ratować Połowa", "Połowa ceny" lub inne podobne wyrażenia używany
przez tylko my

przedstawia szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać możesz
skorzystać z zakupu pewne narzędzia
z​ nas w porównaniu do główne najlepsze marki i nie koniecznie mieć na myśli

Do okładka​
wszystkie kategorie oferowanych narzędzi przez nas. Jesteście uprzejmi
przypomniałem sobie zweryfikować ostrożnie

kiedy jesteś składając u nas zamówienie, jeśli Czy Właściwie
Oszczędność

Połowa w porównaniu z górą główne marki.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

MODEL:QYC3500-YB

POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? KONTAKT NAS!
Mieć produkt pytania? Potrzebować techniczny​ wsparcie? Proszę
czuć bezpłatny Do kontakt nas:

Wsparcie techniczne i gwarancja
elektroniczna Certyfikat
www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginał instrukcja, proszę przeczytać wszystko podręcznik
instrukcje
ostrożnie przed uruchomieniem. VEVOR zastrzega sobie
jednoznaczną interpretację naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu
powinien podpadać do
produkt ty otrzymane. Proszę wybaczyć nas, że nie będziemy
poinformuję cię ponownie jeśli istnieje jakaś technologia lub
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oprogramowanie Aktualizacje na naszym produkt.
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OSTRZEŻENIE: Przeczytaj i zrozum wszystko instrukcje.
Nieprzestrzeganie wszystkich wymienione instrukcje poniżej mój wynik
poważnie obrażenia.
1. Sprawdź, czy opona ma wystarczającą ilość gazu przed użyj. Jeśli gaz
w oponach Jest nie wystarczająco, proszę napompować oponę przed
używać.

2. Sprawdź, czy część śrubowa nie jest luźna, jeśli tak, proszę dokręcić. 3.
Nie przeciążać.

Δ UWAGA: Pr z e c z y t a j uważnie instrukcję, aby zapewnić

bezpieczną obsługę .
Montaż Środki ostrożności
1. Montaż należy wykonywać wyłącznie zgodnie z niniejszą instrukcją.
Mo n t a ż op e r a c j i Impr może tworzyć zagrożenia.
2. Nosić Okulary ochronne zatwierdzone przez ANSI i wytrzymałe
rękawice robocze podczas montaż.
3. Utrzymuj miejsce zgromadzenia w czystości i zapewnij dobre
oświetlenie.
4. Nie dopuść, aby osoby postronne przebywały w pobliżu podczas
montażu .
5. Nie należy się zbierać, gdy jest się zmęczonym lub pod wpływem
alkoholu, narkotyki lub lek.
6. Nośność i inne możliwości produktu mają zastosowanie do
odpowiednio I produkt całkowicie zmontowany tylko.

Używać Środki ostrożności
ABY ZAPOBIEC POWAŻNYM OBRAŻENIOM I ŚMIERĆ H
PRZEZ WYWRÓCENIE: 1. Nie siadaj, stań lub wspinać się NA
Ten przedmiot.
2. Ten produkt jest nie zabawka. Nie umożliwić dzieci do bawić się Lub
w pobliżu tego przedmiot.
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3. Nie podnieść podczas załadowany.
4. Aby zapobiec przechylanie, pchanie/pulowanie używając wyłącznie
dostarczonego uchwytu. 5.Używaj jako wyłącznie zamierzone.
6.Przed każdym użyciem sprawdź używać. Do nie używać To jeśli
części są luźny lub uszkodzone. 7. Po użyciu, proszę osuszyć przed
przechowywaniem, aby uniknąć rdzewienie z śruby wpływający​
używać.
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ZAPISZ TO INSTRUKCJE

MODEL I PARAMETRY

Model QYC3500-YB

Maks. Brutto Przyczepa
WT

3500 funty

Przyczepa Piłka 2"

Ten wysokość przyczepy
piłka

18 / 22 cal

Koła 8"

Tworzywo Stal

STRUKTURA DIAGRAM

1

2

4

3

1. Uchwyt 2. Przyczepa Piłka 3. Koło 4. Szpilka
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SKŁADNIKI

A × 1 B× 1 C× 1

D × 1 mi × 1 F × 1

G × 2 H φ10 ×1 I × 4

J ( M10*15) ×2 K × 12 L × 12

M(φ12 ) ×1 N (M8)×4 O×1



ASSEMBLY
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Narzędzia
wymagany

Klucz nasadowy

NOTATKA:

Kierunek montażu śrub Jest pokazano.

Połącz się z I +N
(Regulowana wysokość ) Dokręć J NA

uchwyt twarz Do
zrobić struktura
więcej bezpieczny.

Połącz się z H

Połącz się zM
刁

Połącz się z K+L

UWAGA: Dwa rodzaje piłek wysokość może zostać
osiągniętym poprzez obrócenie klub montażowy .
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Dokręć śruby na powierzchni uchwytu stworzyć strukturę Więcej
bezpieczeństwa.
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KONSERWACJA

 Do nie przeciążać.
 Po używać , Proszę suchy zanim składowanie Do unikać rdzewienie z
śruby wpływający używać .
 Sprawdź śruby regularnie dla rozluźnia s.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyou xiangongsi
Adres : Shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 hao 1602A-1609 shi , Baoshan , Szanghaj

200 000 CN .

Importowany do AUS: NIE PTY spółka z ograniczoną odpowiedzialnością 1
ULICA ROKEVA EASTWOOD Nowa Południowa Walia

2122 Australii
Importowany Do Stany Zjednoczone : Sanven Technologia Sp . z o.o.
Apartament 250, 9166 Anaheim Miejsce , Rancho Cucamonga , Kalifornia
91730

MI- KrzyżStu Spółka z o.o.
Moguncja Landstrasse .69 , 60329 Frankfurt NA Główny .

YH ORDYNACYJNY OGRANICZONY.

UK REP

EC REP
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C/ O YH Ordynacyjny Ograniczony Biuro 147 , Centurion
Dom , Londyn Droga, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Wsparcie techniczne i Certyfikat gwarancji
elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Steun En E-Garantie Certificaat www.vevor.com/support

HANDMATIGE
AANHANGWAGEN VERHUIZER

GEBRUIKER HANDMATIG
MODEL : QYC 3500- YB

Wij blijven ons inzetten om u de tools te bieden die u nodig hebt competitief
prijs.
"Redden Half", "halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen gebruikt door
alleen wij

vertegenwoordigt een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen zou
kunnen profiteren van het kopen bepaalde gereedschappen

met​ ons vergeleken met de grote topmerken en niet noodzakelijkerwijs gemeen
naar omslag​

alle categorieën van aangeboden gereedschappen door ons. U bent vriendelijk
herinnerd aan verifiëren voorzichtig

wanneer je bent een bestelling bij ons plaatsen als u Zijn Eigenlijk
Besparing

De helft in vergelijking met de bovenkant grote merken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

MODEL:QYC3500-YB

HULP NODIG? CONTACT ONS!
Hebben product vragen? Behoefte technisch​ steun? Alsjeblieft
gevoel vrij naar contact ons:

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantie
Certificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is het origineel instructie, lees alles alstublieft handmatig instructies
voorzichtig voor gebruik. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product moet onderworpen zijn naar de
product jij ontvangen. Vergeef me alsjeblieft ons dat we niet zullen u
opnieuw informeren als er technologie of software is updates over onze
product.
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WAARSCHUWING: Lees en begrijp alles instructies. Het niet
naleven van alle instructies vermeld onderstaand mijn resultaat in ernst
blessure.
1. Controleer of de band voldoende gas heeft voordat u gaat rijden
gebruik. Als het bandengas is niet genoeg, pomp de band op voordat u
gebruik.

2. Controleer of het schroefgedeelte los zit, indien ja, draai het alstublieft
vast. 3.Niet overbelasting.

Δ LET OP: Lees de instructies zorgvuldig door voor een veilige

bediening.
Montage Voorzorgsmaatregelen
1. Monteer het geheel uitsluitend volgens deze instructies. Onjuiste
montage kan creëren gevaren.
2. DraagANSI-goedgekeurde veiligheidsbrillen en zware
werkhandschoenen tijdens montage.
3. Zorg dat de montageplek schoon en goed verlicht is.
4. Houd omstanders uit de buurt tijdens de montage .
5. Monteer niet als u moe bent of als u onder invloed van alcohol,
medicijnen of medicatie.
6. Gewichtscapaciteit en andere productmogelijkheden zijn van
toepassing op op de juiste manier En volledig gemonteerd product
alleen.

Gebruik Voorzorgsmaatregelen
OM ERNSTIG LETSEL TE VOORKOMENEN DOOD DOOR
FOOIEN : 1. Ga niet zitten, sta niet of klimmen op dit item.
2.Dit product is geen speelgoed. Niet doen toestaan kinderen en naar
spelen met of in de buurt hiervan item.
3.Doe niet tillen terwijl geladen.
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4.Om te voorkomen kantelen, duwen/trekken Gebruik alleen de
meegeleverde handgreep. 5. Gebruik als alleen bedoeld.
6. Inspecteer voor elke gebruik. Doen niet gebruiken Het als
onderdelen zijn loszittend of beschadigd. 7.Na gebruik, droog het voor
opslag om te voorkomen dat roesten van bouten invloed hebbend
gebruik.
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BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES

MODEL EN PARAMETERS

Model QYC3500-YB

Maximaal. Goor
Aanhangwagen WT

3500 pond

Aanhangwagen Bal 2"

De hoogte van de
aanhangwagen bal

18 / 22 duim

Wielen 8"

Materiaal Staal

STRUCTUUR DIAGRAM

1

2

4

3

1. Handvat 2. Aanhangwagen Bal 3. Wiel 4. Pin
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COMPONENTEN

A × 1 B× 1 C× 1

D × 1 Ik × 1 F × 1

G × 2 H φ10 ×1 I × 4

J ( M10*15) ×2 Ik × 12 Ik × 12

M(φ12） ×1 N (M8)×4 O×1
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Hulpmiddelen
nodig

Dopsleutel

OPMERKING:

De installatierichting van de bout is
getoond.

Maak verbinding metmij +N
(In hoogte verstelbaar) Draai de J op

het handvat
gezicht naar maak
de structuur meer
zeker.

Maak verbinding met H

Maak verbinding metM
e e n

Maak verbinding met K+L

OPMERKING: Twee soorten bal hoogte kan worden bereikt
door de montageclub .
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Draai de bouten op het handvat vast tot maak de structuur veiliger .
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ONDERHOUD

 Doen niet overbelasten.
 Na gebruik , Alsjeblieft droog voor opslag naar voorkomen roesten van
bouten beïnvloedend gebruik .
 Controleer bouten regelmatig voor maakt los s.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyou xiangongsi
Adres : Shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 hao 1602A-1609 shi , baoshan , sjanghai

200000 CN .

Geïmporteerd naar AUS: IK NIET PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STRAAT EASTWOOD
NSW

2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar Verenigde Staten : Sanven Technologie Ltd. Suite 250 ,
9166 Anaheim Plaats , Rancho Cucamonga , CA -91730

E- KruisStud Besloten vennootschap
Mainz Landstraße .69 , 60329 Frankfurt op Voornaamst .

JH RAADPLEGING BEPERKT.
C/ O JH Advies Beperkt Kantoor 147 , Centurio Huis ,
Londen Weg, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

UK REP

EC REP



- 6 -

Technische ondersteuning en E-garantie
certificaat www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Teknisk Stöd och E-garanti Certifikat www.vevor.com/support

MANUELL TRAILER
UPPHOVSMAN

ANVÄNDARE MANUELL
MODELL : QYC 3500- YB

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att förse dig med verktyg konkurrenskraftig
pris.
"Spara Halva, "Halva Priset" eller andra liknande uttryck begagnad av bara
oss

representerar en uppskattning av dina besparingar kan ha nytta av att köpa
vissa verktyg

medveten h oss jämfört med stora toppmärken och gör det inte nödvändigtvis
betyda till täcka r

alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du är snäll påminde om att
kontrollera försiktigt

när du är lägga en beställning hos oss om du är faktiskt Sparande
Hälften i jämförelse med toppen stora varumärken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MANUAL TRAILER MOVER

MODELL: QYC3500-YB

BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA USA!
Ha produkt frågor? Behov tekniskt​ stöd? Behaga känsla gratis till
kontakta oss:

Teknisk support och e-garanti Certifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är originalet instruktion, snälla läs allt manuell instruktioner
försiktigt före drift. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara föremål till
produkt dig mottagen. Snälla förlåt oss att vi inte vill informera dig igen
om det finns någon teknik eller programvara uppdateringar på vår
produkt.
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VARNING: Läs och förstå allt instruktioner. Misslyckas med att följa
allt instruktioner listade nedan m ay resultat på allvar skada.
1.Kontrollera om däcket har tillräckligt med gas innan använda. Om
däcket gas är inte tillräckligt, snälla pumpa upp däcket innan använda.

2. Kontrollera om skruvdelen är lös, om ja, snälla dra åt den. 3. Gör inte
det överbelastning.

Δ VARNING: Läs instruktionerna för säker drift noggrant.
Montering Försiktighetsåtgärder
1. Montera endast enligt dessa instruktioner. Impr oper assembly can
skapa faror.
2. SlitageANSI-godkända skyddsglasögon och h eavy-duty
arbetshandskar under montering.
3. Håll monteringsområdet rent och väl upplyst.
4. Håll åskådare borta från området under monteringen .
5. Montera inte när du är trött eller när under påverkan av alkohol,
droger eller medicin.
6.Viktkapacitet och andra produktegenskaper gäller för ordentligt och
färdigmonterad produkt endast.

Använda Försiktighetsåtgärder
FÖR ATT FÖREBYGGA ALLVARLIGA SKADAOCH DEAT H
FRÅN TIPPING: 1.Sitt inte, stå eller klättra på detta punkt.
2.Denna produkt är inte en leksak. Gör inte det tillåta barn en till leka
med eller nära detta punkt.
3. Gör inte det lyft medan lastad.
4.För att förhindra tippa, trycka/pul endast med det medföljande
handtaget. 5.Använd e as endast avsett.
6. Inspektera före varje använda. Do inte använda det om delar är lösa
eller skadad. 7. Efter användning, vänligen torka före förvaring för att
undvika rostar av bultar påverkan​ använda.
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SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER

MODELL OCH PARAMETRAR

Modell QYC3500-YB

Max. Brutto Trailer WT 3500 lbs

Trailer Boll 2"

De höjd av trailern boll 18 / 22 tum

Hjul 8"

Material Stål

STRUKTURERA DIAGRAM

1

2

4

3

1. Handtag 2. Trailer Kula 3. Hjul 4. Stift
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KOMPONENTER

A × 1 B× 1 C× 1

D × 1 E × 1 F × 1

G × 2 H φ10 ×1 jag × 4

J ( M10*15) x2 K × 12 L × 12

M(φ12） ×1 N （M8)×4 O×1
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Verktyg behövs

Hylsnyckel

NOTERA:

Bultens installationsriktning är visas.

Ta kontakt med I +N
(Höjdjusterbar) Dra åt J på

handtaget ansikte
till göra
strukturera mer
säkra.

Ta kontakt med H

Ta kontakt medM
刁

Anslut med K+L

OBS: Två sorters boll höjd kan uppnås genom att vrida på
monteringsklubba .

Dra åt bultarna på handtagets framsida mot göra strukturen mer säkert.



- 6 -

UNDERHÅLL

 Do inte överbelasta.
 Efter använda , behaga torka före lagring till undvika rostar av bultar
påverkar använda .
 Kontrollera bultarna regelbundet för lossnar s.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyou xiangongsi
Adress : Shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 hao 1602A-1609 shi , baoshan , shanghai

200 000 CN .

Importerad till AUS: JAG GÖR INTE PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET
EASTWOOD NSW

2122 Australien
Importerad till USA : Sanven Teknologi Ltd . Svit 250, 9166 Anaheim Place
, Rancho Cucamonga , CA 91730

E- CrossStu GmbH
Mainz Landstrasse .69 , 60329 Frankfurt på Huvudsaklig .

YH KONSULTAT BEGRÄNSAD.
C/ O YH Konsultverksamhet Begränsad Kontor 147 ,
Centurion Hus , London Väg, Staines-upon-Thames,
Surrey, TW18 4AX

UK REP

EC REP
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www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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